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= Your Group

41% 100% 120%

Mike Hagerty:  Michael_Hagerty@ajg.com Chris Glass:  Chris_Glass@ajg.com Doug Derks:  Doug_Derks@ajg.com

Ashley Contreras:  Ashley_Contreras@ajg.com Beth Minard: Beth_Minard@ajg.com Leslie Nowaczyk:  Leslie_Nowaczyk@ajg.com

Tim Wagner: Tim_Wagner@ajg.com Carrie Watkins: Carrie_Watkins@ajg.com Mary Quinn: Mary_Quinn@ajg.com

Deductible:

Coinsurance:

Rx Coverage:

Deductible:

Deductible:

Coinsurance:

Rx Coverage:

$10/$40

$500/$1000

100%

$10/$40

$3000/$6000

80%

$10/$40/$80

$2,386.27

Rate Adjustment 4.25%Rate Protection Impact 0%

$1,917.58

$852.26

Pool-Standard Renewal 4.25%

$715.29

$1,609.40

$2,002.76

$817.52

$1,839.41Coinsurance:

Rx Coverage:

$1600/$3200

100%

If you have questions regarding your rates or plans, or would like to look at other options, please reach out to a member of your Gallagher support team:

90%

How Does Your Loss Ratio Compare With Other Pool Members?

ACA Plan

CB 500 Rx1

Flexible Blue 2

$1,607.12

2023 Premium Rate

$1,541.60

2024 Premium Rate

$745.69

$573.99

$1,291.46

$1,677.80

$2,087.88

$2,288.99

$550.59

$1,238.81

2024 Renewal

Prepared for Climax-Scotts Community Schools

Description Benefits


